   A
V
IO
N
IC
S
 C
O

♦♦ Mystic ARINC 429 Bus Analyzer for Windows
♦♦ Discrete Generator for Windows
Ordering Information
♦♦ DAS-429UNET/RT5-M or -C
  5 ARINC 429 channels
♦♦ DAS-429UNET/RT10-M or -C
  10 ARINC 429 channels
♦♦ DAS-429UNET/RT8-717H-M or -C
  8 ARINC 429 channels
  2 ARINC 717 channels – one receive
 channel and one Harvard B-Phase
 transmit channel
♦♦ DAS-429UNET/RT8-717B-M or -C
  8 ARINC 429 channels
  2 ARINC 717 channels – one receive
 channel and one Bi-Polar Return to
 Zero transmit channel